
FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

REGION: CORDILLERA ADMINISTRATIVE REGION CALENDAR YEAR: 2024

PROVINCE: APAYAO QUARTER: 1

CITY/MUNICIPALITY: PUDTOL

02-Goods-001
Procurement of One (1) unit 

Service Vehicle
 P1,500,000.00 Royce Motor Center Inc. Tuguegarao City, Cagayan P1,459,000.00 February 19, 2024

02-Goods-002

Procurement of Dry Goods for the 

implementation of 13th Cycle 

Feeding Program

 P1,119,270.00 Beth Store             1,119,106.00 February 29, 2024

02-Goods-003

Upgrading of KW-H Meter for EKB 

Memorial Gymnasium & Multi-

Purpose Building

 P123,900.00 None None None February 29, 2024

03-Goods-004 Procurement of Medicine  P350,000.00 Den-Ann Drugstore Quirino, Luna, Apayao              345,539.25 March 13, 2024

03-Goods-005
Purchase of Materials for the repair 

and maintenance of water system
 P176,600.00 None None None March 13, 2024

03-Goods-006
Procurement of One (1) Motorcycle 

(MAssO)
 P122,000.00 None None None March 19, 2024

We hereby certify that we  have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

BAC Secretariat - Chairman BAC Chairman

SILVER IAN P. DIMAANO DARLO T. ARNEDO, CE

Bid Amount Date of Bidding

GOODS AND SERVICES BID -OUT

Reference No. Item Description  Approved Budget for Contract Winning Bidder Name and Address of Bidder


